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Q1 Please select your school:

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

ACCP - Lower
Campus

Banneker
Border Star
Carver
Faxon

FLA
Garcia
Garfield
Gladstone
Hartman
Hale Cook
James
King
Lincoln
Longfellow
Melcher
Phillips

Pitcher
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Rogers

Success Knotts

Trailwoods

Troost

Wheatley

Wihittier

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

ACCP - Lower Campus 0.00% 0
Banneker 0.00% 0
Border Star 0.00% 0
Carver 0.00% 0
Faxon 0.00% 0
FLA 0.00% 0
Garcia 0.00% 0
Garfield 0.00% 0
Gladstone 0.00% 0
Hartman 0.00% 0
Hale Cook 0.00% 0
Holliday 100.00% 18
James 0.00% 0
King 0.00% 0
Lincoln 0.00% 0
Longfellow 0.00% 0
Melcher 0.00% 0
Phillips 0.00% 0
Pitcher 0.00% 0
Rogers 0.00% 0
0.00% 0

Success Knotts
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Trailwoods
Troost
Wheatley

Whittier

Total
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Q2 Does this school let your parents know
how you are doing in school?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.44% 17
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 5.56% 1
Total 18
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Q3 Can students help make rules and
decisions in this school?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.33% 6
No 55.56% 10
Don't Know 1.11% 2
Total 18
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Yes

No

Don't Know

Q4 Do you feel safe in this school?
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Answered: 18 Skipped: 0
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100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 83.33% 15
No 11.11% 2
Don't Know 5.56% 1
Total 18
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Q5 Do students have computers daily at
this school?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 83.33% 15
No 5.56% 1
Don't Know 11.11% 2
Total 18
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Yes

No

Don't Know
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Q6 Is your school building kept clean?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 72.22% 13
No 22.22% 4
Don't Know 5.56% 1
Total 18
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Q7 Do you know what to do if there is a fire
drill or storm alert at your school?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 18
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
Total 18
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Q8 Does this principal expect you to follow
school rules?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.44% 17
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 5.56% 1
Total 18
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Q9 Do students get in trouble at school if
they don't follow school rules?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 88.89% 16
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 11.11% 2
Total 18
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Q10 Does this school have special events
and programs to honor students and
teachers?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes
Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.44% 17
No 5.56% 1
Don't Know 0.00% 0
Total 18
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Q11 Does the principal in this school let

students know that they should do well in
class?

Yes

No

Don't Know
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Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

50%
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90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 88.89% 16
No 5.56% 1
Don't Know 5.56% 1
Total 18
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Q12 If something about this school bothers
you, do you know who to talk to at
this school?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 72.22% 13
No 5.56% 1
Don't Know 22.22% 4
Total 18
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Yes

No

Don't Know
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Answered: 18 Skipped: 0
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60%

Q13 Teachers in my school really care
about me.
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100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 83.33% 15
No 11.11% 2
Don't Know 5.56% 1
18

Total
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Q14 1 like going to this school.

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 77.78% 14
No 11.11% 2
Don't Know 1.11% 2
Total 18
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Q15 1 learn a lot in this school.

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.44% 17
No 5.56% 1
Don't Know 0.00% 0
Total 18
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Q16 There is a feeling of belonging at my
school.

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 61.11% 11
No 16.67% 3
Don't Know 22.22% 4
Total 18
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